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Indiana State Legislators – Fort Wayne and the surrounding area 
(updated Jan. 2021) 
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Helpful links 
 Find Your Legislator:  http://iga.in.gov/legislative/find-legislators/  
 ISTA Take Action:  https://www.ista-in.org/our-advocacy/ista-advocacy-center   

Christopher Judy | District 83 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Andrea Zimmerman 
Phone: 317-232-9863 | 1-800-382-9841 

David Abbott | District 82 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Rachel Massey 
Phone: 317-234-2993 | 1-800-382-9841 

Martin Carbaugh | District 81 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Evan Petty 
Phone: 317-234-9028 | 1-800-382-9841 

Dave Heine | District 85 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Lewis Ostermeyer 
Phone: 317-232-9816 | 1-800-382-9841 

Matt Lehman | District 79 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Tyler Murrell 
Phone: 317-234-9380 | 1-800-382-9841 

Dan Leonard | District 50 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Rachel Swartwood 
Phone: 317-234-9450 | 1-800-382-9841 

Bob Morris | District 84 
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Jack Henderson 
Phone: 317-234-9619 | 1-800-382-9841 

Phil GiaQuinta | District 80  
Contact Information 
Legislative Assistant: Kim Samantha Lozano 
Phone: 317-232-9628 | 1-800-382-9842 

Contact Information 

200 W. Washington St. 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Phone: 800-382-9467 
or 317-232-9400 
Email: Senator.Kruse@iga.in.gov 

Legislative Assistant: 
Jake Torrie 
Phone: 317-233-0930 
Email: Jake.Torrie@iga.in.gov 

 
Contact Information 

200 W Washington St 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Phone: 800-382-9467 
or 317-232-9400 
Email: Senator.Busch@iga.in.gov 

Legislative Assistant: 
David Boyer 
Phone: 317-232-9488 
Email: David.Boyer@iga.in.gov 

 

Contact Information 

200 W. Washington St. 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Phone: 800-382-9467 
or 317-232-9400 
Email: Senator.Brown@iga.in.gov 

Legislative Assistant: 
Kaitlyn Gomez 
Phone: 317-234-9426 
Email: Kaitlyn.Gomez@iga.in.gov 

 

http://iga.in.gov/legislative/find-legislators/
https://www.ista-in.org/our-advocacy/ista-advocacy-center
mailto:Senator.Kruse@iga.in.gov
mailto:Jake.Torrie@iga.in.gov
mailto:Senator.Busch@iga.in.gov
mailto:David.Boyer@iga.in.gov
mailto:Senator.Brown@iga.in.gov
mailto:Kaitlyn.Gomez@iga.in.gov

